
Page 1 of 511/10/2019 Broke Pony Sunday Runday · OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Megan McKerchie For Heaven Seis 15.742 1D $475

2 Rylee Butler Frenchette 15.816 1D $396

3 Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 15.995 1D $317

4 Shelby Kirton Corona Special 16.059 1D $238

5 Samantha Weston Bogie 16.115 1D $158

6 Kristin Hanchey TS PERKSFAMOUSJETTA 16.121 1D

7 Josie Adkins Lulu Ta Fame 16.156 1D

8 Dallas Sawczak Clara Belle 16.213 1D

9 Amie Crews Yo-Yo 16.233 1D

1 Josie Adkins DR Slick Bar 16.293 2D $407

2 Bob Haberlandt Who 16.303 2D $339

3 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 16.341 2D $271

4 Rylee Butler Scratchy 16.373 2D $204

5 Carlee Flynn Luna 16.392 2D $136

6 Kali Holt Bodacious Booty 16.402 2D

7 Lauren Santagata Alice 16.421 2D

8 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 16.422 2D

9 Lauren Santagata Fancy 16.464 2D

10 Summer Miller PC Frosty Violet 16.520 2D

11 Crystal Mcintyre Big Shoes to Fill 10 16.525 2D

12 Carlee Flynn Cash 16.581 2D

13 Ashlee Griffin Chubbs 16.602 2D

14 Kaycee Schneider Hope 16.616 2D

15 Brandi Brolmann Teller Shes Rarenhot 16.617 2D

16 Bobbi Jo Roebuck My Firewater Discos 16.648 2D

17 Dallas Sawczak Stingray 16.653 2D

18 - TIE Angela Sauls Buster 16.664 2D

18 - TIE Angie Hammock Lily 16.664 2D

20 Jasmine Hampson Oops 16.726 2D

1 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 16.747 3D $271

2 Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 16.854 3D $226

3 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.859 3D $181

4 Heather Krips ProsperNFamously 16.863 3D $136

5 Morgan Shuley Mister Mega Star 16.917 3D $90

6 Heather Katz CHAMPANELANETOFAME 16.924 3D

7 Heather Krips Mocha 16.964 3D

8 Sara Milstead Two Blondes On Fire 16.966 3D

9 Michele Taylor Sassy 16.992 3D

10 Katie Poole Jess 17.016 3D

11 Kendahl Brown Penny 17.022 3D

12 Kristin Hanchey Flossy 17.023 3D

13 Kristin Hanchey Rocket 17.033 3D

14 Darryl Wood Roxy 17.046 3D

15 Taylor Goodhead Honey 17.048 3D

16 Jaimee Messier Frog 17.053 3D

Total Entries: 108   · Total Paid: $4524   · NO TIMES: 18
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17 Celeste Foster VF Show Me the Rock 17.057 3D

18 Trevor McGuire Doobie 17.063 3D

19 Jalee Wilcox Bars Freckled Lena 17.115 3D

20 Savannah Senko Josie 17.127 3D

21 Holly Hall Benelli 17.158 3D

22 Brooke Buffkin Zachery Sailor 17.180 3D

23 Jasmine Hampson Kitty 17.211 3D

24 Karen Malcolm Krimpsfrostedwonder 17.246 3D

25 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 17.250 3D

26 Ashley Palumbo Bingo 17.352 3D

27 Lisa C Thomas Chance 17.399 3D

28 Sara Milstead GC Smokey Joe 17.415 3D

29 Tori Bruner Rev 17.448 3D

30 McLayne Roebuck Frenchmans Glitter 17.490 3D

31 Allison Dewees Squeeze 17.510 3D

32 Danielle DeGirolarmo Beau 17.511 3D

33 Jill Faver Duallin Chaps 17.596 3D

34 Annie Cook Downtown Ryan 17.599 3D

35 Angela Sauls Wally 17.618 3D

36 Tracy Cowart Bae 17.629 3D

37 Victoria Raleigh Nag 17.679 3D

38 Kimberly Sparacio LM Debonair Doc 17.684 3D

39 Kamryn Hoffman Cinch 17.702 3D

1 Jodi Jansen Shooter 17.786 4D $204

2 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 17.814 4D $170

3 Heather Katz Smarty Pants 17.837 4D $136

4 Autumn DeCarlo FireFoolsApril 17.846 4D $102

5 Danielle DeGirolarmo Geezy 17.850 4D $68

6 Bryce Murray Bailey Sparticus 17.854 4D

7 Dakota Waters Tabu 17.864 4D

8 Annie Cook Ace Returns 17.867 4D

9 Kloey Parks Bubba 17.883 4D

10 Madison McGee The Cisco Kid 18.019 4D

11 Susan Matthews Val 18.139 4D

12 Tori Bruner Gabe 18.153 4D

13 Jaimee Messier Ima Double Rapt Belle 18.197 4D

14 Atley Driggers Taking On A Fast Girl 18.409 4D

15 Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 18.436 4D

16 McLayne Roebuck Walla Walla Bing Bang 18.466 4D

17 Anna Buffkin Wimpys Last Dial 18.489 4D

18 Jade Giltner Raini 19.072 4D

19 Stacey Aleshire Shimmer 19.225 4D

20 Karen Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 19.431 4D

21 Angela Stasio KC 19.962 4D

22 Jalee Wilcox First Real Deal 23.132 4D

Total Entries: 108   · Total Paid: $4524   · NO TIMES: 18
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Taylor Goodhead Giselle 17.710 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Duallin 16.481 NO TIME

Rylee Butler Motorboat 16.518 NO TIME

January Elrod Little Bitty Shorts 16.223 NO TIME

Wendy Culberson French Fire 16.667 NO TIME

Amber Hathcock Oakley 16.466 NO TIME

Bobbi Jo Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 18.081 NO TIME

Kyla Garrett Seven 17.825 NO TIME

Wendy Culberson Gus 16.643 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Nick 16.502 NO TIME

Alexis Belanger Jo 16.818 NO TIME

Ace Youngblood Im A Flittin to Shine 17.081 NO TIME

Kayla Tvenstrup Lola 16.085 NO TIME

Angela Sauls Jessi 16.957 NO TIME

Melissa McKay Famous Chunkalena 16.917 NO TIME

Atley Driggers Streaking Mighty Six 18.868 NO TIME

Amie Crews Bugs 16.913 NO TIME

Rylee Butler Sudsy 16.375 NO TIME

Total Entries: 108   · Total Paid: $4524   · NO TIMES: 18
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PLACE Not Kids RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Megan McKerchie For Heaven Seis 15.742 1D $84

2 Samantha Weston Bogie 16.115 1D $56

1 Jasmine Hampson Oops 16.726 2D $120

1 January Elrod Squeaks Del Cielo 16.747 3D $48

2 Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 16.854 3D $32

3 Trevor McGuire Doobie 17.063 3D

4 Jasmine Hampson Kitty 17.211 3D

5 Karen Malcolm Krimpsfrostedwonder 17.246 3D

6 Ashley Palumbo Bingo 17.352 3D

7 Allison Dewees Squeeze 17.510 3D

8 Jill Faver Duallin Chaps 17.596 3D

1 Annie Cook Ace Returns 17.867 4D $36

2 Anna Buffkin Wimpys Last Dial 18.489 4D $24

3 Karen Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 19.431 4D

January Elrod Little Bitty Shorts 16.223 NO TIME

Total Entries: 15     Total Paid: $400
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Rylee Butler Frenchette 15.816 1D $165

2 Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 15.995 1D $110

1 Rylee Butler Scratchy 16.373 2D $118

2 Carlee Flynn Luna 16.392 2D $71

3 Kali Holt Bodacious Booty 16.402 2D $47

4 Lauren Santagata Alice 16.421 2D

5 Lauren Santagata Fancy 16.464 2D

6 Carlee Flynn Cash 16.581 2D

7 Kaycee Schneider Hope 16.612 2D

1 Morgan Shuley Mister Mega Star 16.917 3D $79

2 Kendahl Brown Penny 17.022 3D $47

3 Jalee Wilcox Bars Freckled Lena 17.115 3D $32

4 Brooke Buffkin Zachery Sailor 17.180 3D

5 Kloey Parks Bubba 17.294 3D

6 Sarah Mazzarella Roxanne 17.448 3D

7 McLayne Roebuck Frenchmans Glitter 17.490 3D

8 Kamryn Hoffman Cinch 17.702 3D

9 Jalee Wilcox First Real Deal 17.777 3D

1 Atley Driggers Taking On A Fast Girl 18.409 4D $59

2 McLayne Roebuck Walla Walla Bing Bang 18.466 4D $35

3 Jalee Wilcox Jiffy Lena 18.844 4D $24

Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.627 NO TIME

Victoria Raleigh Nag 777.000 NO TIME

Atley Driggers Streaking Mighty Six 18.868 NO TIME

Rylee Butler Motorboat 16.518 NO TIME

Rylee Butler Sudsy 16.375 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Nick 16.502 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Duallin 16.481 NO TIME

Total Entries: 28   · Total Paid: $788   · NO TIMES: 7


